Copyright © 2008 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
ACNF
Ceiling Mount Air Handlers
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP-496
March 2008
REPAIR PARTS

PKC-00Z PISTON KIT CHART
RP-496 REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ACNF180016AA
M2 - ACNF180516AA
M3 - ACNF180616AA
M4 - ACNF180816AA
M5 - ACNF240016AA
M6 - ACNF240516AA
M7 - ACNF240616AA
M8 - ACNF240816AA
M9 - ACNF241016AA
M10 - ACNF300016AA
M11 - ACNF300516AA
M12 - ACNF300616AA
M13 - ACNF300816AA
M14 - ACNF301016AA
3 RP-496
Blower Assembly
4RP-496
Blower Assembly
Ref
.
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
BLOWER MOTOR 1/4 HP, 2 SP, 4 PL (M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
BT1340015S11
BLOWER MOTOR 1/8 HP, 2 SP, 4 PL (M1, M2, M3,
M4)
BT1340014S11
BLOWER WHEEL 5.75 X 6.75" (M1, M2, M3, M4)BT136801121
BLOWER WHEEL 6.31 X 8.25" (M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9)
BT136801221
BLOWER WHEEL 6.75 X 8.25" (M10, M11, M12,
M13, M14)
BT136801321
MOTOR MOUNT CLAMP (QTY 2)BT139250041
MOTOR MOUNT BRACKET 3616000141
VENTURI .375" (M1, M2, M3, M4)3642000151
VENTURI 0.5" (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14)
3642001151
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY (M1, M2, M3, M4)3660200S161
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
3660201S161
MOTOR SHIELD 3617000171
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ACNF180016AA
M2 - ACNF180516AA
M3 - ACNF180616AA
M4 - ACNF180816AA
M5 - ACNF240016AA
M6 - ACNF240516AA
M7 - ACNF240616AA
M8 - ACNF240816AA
M9 - ACNF241016AA
M10 - ACNF300016AA
M11 - ACNF300516AA
M12 - ACNF300616AA
M13 - ACNF300816AA
M14 - ACNF301016AA
5 RP-496
Coil/ Coil Pan/ Heater Assemblies
6RP-496